
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS
WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 05/08/18 Started at: 09:30:53
Event: W05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Coudy - 8.7C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:38

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 24 Jamie PORT / Mum and Dad Racing J150 Yamaha R15 150 1:19.692  3 of  4
  2 16 Josh NODEN J150 Aprilia RSV4 125 1:20.216  3 of  3 .524 .524
  3 27 Toby JAMES J70 Metrakit GP70 70 1:20.346  3 of  4 .130 .654
  4 81 Jeremy CZMOK / Traralgon 4WD Centre J150 Honda CBR 150 1:22.576  2 of  3 2.230 2.884
  5 100 Brendan D'ARCY SL Honda H100 100 1:23.468  3 of  3 .892 3.776
  6 16a Michael CLAIR / Ton-racing.com BART J150 Honda CBR 150 1:28.743  3 of  3 5.275 9.051
  7 8 Andrew ENGLISH SL Honda H100 100 1:28.915  3 of  3 .172 9.223
  8 77 Adam NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Racing SL Sketa H100 100 1:28.925  3 of  3 .010 9.233
  9 69a Melissa FOOT / Abacus Affortable Plumbing SL Patricia Ducarti 150 1:30.705  2 of  2 1.780 11.013
 10 17 David ELLIS SL Honda CB 150 1:31.039  2 of  2 .334 11.347
 11 88 Renee FRENCH SL Suzuki GSXR 125 1:38.717  2 of  3 7.678 19.025
 12 7 Alan NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Racing SL Sketa H100 100 1:39.764  2 of  2 1.047 20.072
 13 10 Scott ELLIS SL Honda SL 150 1:43.426  1 of  1 3.662 23.734
 14 285 Glenn KETTLE SL Honda Red Rocket 

100
1:51.163  1 of  1 7.737 31.471

 15 69 Josh KANE / Grinning Dingo / G Williams M/C Eng. 
Traction Control Suspension

J80 Honda RS 85 2:47.289  1 of  1 56.126 1:27.597

Not enough laps
 NC 36 Angus GRENFELL J70 Metrakit 70 70 .000  0 of  0 -1:19.692
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Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS
WARM UP

LAP TIMES

Date: 05/08/18 Started at: 09:30:53
Event: W05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Coudy - 8.7C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:38

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
7 Alan NICOLSON 1:53.355 1:39.764
8 Andrew ENGLISH 1:34.607 1:30.588 1:28.915

10 Scott ELLIS 1:43.426
16 Josh NODEN 1:29.685 1:21.117 1:20.216

16a Michael CLAIR 1:35.668 1:30.285 1:28.743
17 David ELLIS 1:41.515 1:31.039
24 Jamie PORT 1:22.972 1:20.229 1:19.692 1:21.799
27 Toby JAMES 1:24.366 1:21.480 1:20.346 1:21.004
69 Josh KANE 2:47.289

69a Melissa FOOT 1:37.444 1:30.705
77 Adam NICOLSON 1:52.398 1:32.880 1:28.925
81 Jeremy CZMOK 1:28.273 1:22.576 1:24.872
88 Renee FRENCH 1:42.145 1:38.717 1:40.237
100 Brendan D'ARCY 1:31.096 1:26.242 1:23.468
285 Glenn KETTLE 1:51.163
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Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS
WARM UP

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 05/08/18 Started at: 09:30:53
Event: W05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Coudy - 8.7C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:38

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
7  Alan NICOLSON  (12th) 3 30.900 19.791 29.655 1:20.346

1 49.549 24.506 39.300 1:53.355 4 30.492 20.384 30.128 1:21.004
2 40.723 23.336 35.705 1:39.764

69  Josh KANE  (15th)
8  Andrew ENGLISH  (7th) 1 52.200 25.310 1:29.779 2:47.289

1 39.121 21.818 33.668 1:34.607
2 36.380 21.437 32.771 1:30.588 69a  Melissa FOOT  (9th)
3 35.310 20.754 32.851 1:28.915 1 40.600 22.342 34.502 1:37.444

2 35.878 21.434 33.393 1:30.705
10  Scott ELLIS  (13th)

1 42.238 23.513 37.675 1:43.426 77  Adam NICOLSON  (8th)
1 48.827 24.553 39.018 1:52.398

16  Josh NODEN  (2nd) 2 38.070 21.411 33.399 1:32.880
1 38.604 20.212 30.869 1:29.685 3 33.425 22.068 33.432 1:28.925
2 31.907 19.446 29.764 1:21.117
3 31.751 19.138 29.327 1:20.216 81  Jeremy CZMOK  (4th)

1 36.581 20.737 30.955 1:28.273
16a  Michael CLAIR  (6th) 2 32.427 20.024 30.125 1:22.576

1 37.229 23.100 35.339 1:35.668 3 31.817 23.187 29.868 1:24.872
2 34.426 22.503 33.356 1:30.285
3 34.558 21.592 32.593 1:28.743 88  Renee FRENCH  (11th)

1 40.861 24.431 36.853 1:42.145
17  David ELLIS  (10th) 2 37.842 24.217 36.658 1:38.717

1 42.250 23.492 35.773 1:41.515 3 38.675 24.423 37.139 1:40.237
2 36.042 21.112 33.885 1:31.039

100  Brendan D'ARCY  (5th)
24  Jamie PORT  (1st) 1 36.741 22.299 32.056 1:31.096

1 33.339 19.607 30.026 1:22.972 2 34.003 20.519 31.720 1:26.242
2 31.695 19.054 29.480 1:20.229 3 31.501 19.744 32.223 1:23.468
3 31.704 19.050 28.938 1:19.692
4 31.251 20.818 29.730 1:21.799 285  Glenn KETTLE  (14th)

1 50.287 22.855 38.021 1:51.163
27  Toby JAMES  (3rd)

1 32.313 21.288 30.765 1:24.366
2 30.731 20.138 30.611 1:21.480
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Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS
WARM UP

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 05/08/18 Started at: 09:30:53
Event: W05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Coudy - 8.7C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:38

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:34.154 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 1:22.972 1
2:54.383 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 1:20.229 2
4:14.075 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 1:19.692 3
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Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS
WARM UP

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 05/08/18 Started at: 09:30:53
Event: W05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Coudy - 8.7C Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:38

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 T. JAMES 30.492 J. PORT 19.050 J. PORT 28.938 J. PORT 1:19.239 1:19.692
2 J. PORT 31.251 J. NODEN 19.138 J. NODEN 29.327 T. JAMES 1:19.938 1:20.346
3 B. D'ARCY 31.501 B. D'ARCY 19.744 T. JAMES 29.655 J. NODEN 1:20.216 1:20.216
4 J. NODEN 31.751 T. JAMES 19.791 J. CZMOK 29.868 J. CZMOK 1:21.709 1:22.576
5 J. CZMOK 31.817 J. CZMOK 20.024 B. D'ARCY 31.720 B. D'ARCY 1:22.965 1:23.468
6 A. NICOLSON 33.425 A. ENGLISH 20.754 M. CLAIR 32.593 A. NICOLSON 1:28.235 1:28.925
7 M. CLAIR 34.426 D. ELLIS 21.112 A. ENGLISH 32.771 M. CLAIR 1:28.611 1:28.743
8 A. ENGLISH 35.310 A. NICOLSON 21.411 M. FOOT 33.393 A. ENGLISH 1:28.835 1:28.915
9 M. FOOT 35.792 M. FOOT 21.434 A. NICOLSON 33.399 M. FOOT 1:30.619 1:30.705

10 D. ELLIS 36.042 M. CLAIR 21.592 D. ELLIS 33.885 D. ELLIS 1:31.039 1:31.039
11 A. NICOLSON 36.099 G. KETTLE 21.726 A. NICOLSON 35.705 A. NICOLSON 1:35.140 1:39.764
12 R. FRENCH 37.842 A. NICOLSON 23.336 R. FRENCH 36.658 R. FRENCH 1:38.717 1:38.717
13 S. ELLIS 39.748 S. ELLIS 23.513 S. ELLIS 37.675 G. KETTLE 1:40.837 1:51.163
14 G. KETTLE 41.090 R. FRENCH 24.217 G. KETTLE 38.021 S. ELLIS 1:40.936 1:43.426
15 J. KANE 50.099 J. KANE 25.136 J. KANE 1:29.779 J. KANE 2:45.014 2:47.289


